Position

Human Resources Director
Assistant Human Resources
Director

Administrative Analyst
Analyst-Human Resources llI
Employee Benefits Supervisor
Accountant Ill-K

HR Info Sys Supervisor
Analyst-Human Resources I
Analyst-Staff Services Il
Analyst-Human Resources Il
Analyst-Human Resources Il
Human Resources Specialist Il
County Training Officer
Analyst-Human Resources Il
Department Secretary

Human Resources Specialist Il

Analyst-Human Resources |

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Total Wages

$129,877

$91,107

$85,371

$63,258

$62,422

$62,129

$59,167

$54,442

$54,191

$50,923

$49,261

$47,632

$47,181

$46,609

$46,273

$36,086

$34,884

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,307

$14,251

$16,857

$14,100

$12,870

$6,124

$7,995

$6,829

$13,701

$6,932

$15,725

$11,020

$3,450

$1,370

$10,850

$11,187

$3,352



Human Resources Specialist Il

Account Clerk-Senior

Office Assistant I1-K

Office Assistant IlI-K

Office Assistant III-K

Human Resources Cert Tech

Office Assistant II-K

County Training Officer

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

Human Resources &
Development

$34,513

$34,501

$33,800

$29,925

$29,857

$24,684

$17,785

$13,186

$13,669

$12,242

$10,604

$7,416

$11,000

$8,703

$10,623

$1,947



